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AX 1485.100 - Door stay for AX Fiberglas Reinforced
Polyester, Ex-enclosure Fiberglass Reinforced Polyester

To secure the door in the open position. Can be mounted without machining the enclosure.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes
Installation position

Installation options

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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AX 1485.100

To secure the door in the open position. Can be mounted without
machining the enclosure.

Assembly components
top/bottom

Installation directly at the top/bottom right
When swapping the door hinge to the opposite side, the pre-
mounted door stay is easily removed and re-installed.

AX plastic
Plastic Ex enclosures

2 pc(s).

0.26

0.273

83024900
4028177940437
E3465361
EC002626
EC002626

27182290



