Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AX 1485.100 Door stay

State: 2/6/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



AX 1485.100 - Door stay for AX Fiberglas Reinforced Polyester, Ex-enclosure Fiberglass Reinforced Polyester

To secure the door in the open position. Can be mounted without machining the enclosure.

Features

Model No.	AX 1485.100
Product description	To secure the door in the open position. Can be mounted without machining the enclosure.
Supply includes	Assembly components
Installation position	top/bottom
Installation options	Installation directly at the top/bottom right When swapping the door hinge to the opposite side, the pre- mounted door stay is easily removed and re-installed.
Suitable for enclosure type	AX plastic Plastic Ex enclosures
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.26
Gross weight	0.273
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177940437
E-Number Sweden	E3465361
ETIM 9	EC002626
ETIM 8	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27182290

© Rittal 2025 2